STATE OF IDAHO

FILLED POSITIONS REPORT

As Of : Jan 8, 2025

Full Agency: 177 - OFFICE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY SERVICES

Approp Unit Code: TEAB

Fund Code

Position

Approp Unit Description

Office Of It Services

10000

45001

Fund Description

General Fund

ITS Operations

1084
1083
1117
1141
1085
1115
20796
1143
1140
1172
1142
1173
1174
20772
1177
20284
1089
1088
1092
1086
1094
1090

Position Description
Management Assistant
Admin Asst 2
Communications Manager
Financial Officer
Administrator/CIO
Financial Manager
Buyer Senior
Project Coordinator
Financial Specialist Sr
Purchasing Agent
Financial Specialist
Purchasing Agent
Buyer Senior
Program Specialist
Business Operations Mgr
Financial Specialist
IT Software Engineer III
IT Software Engineer III
IT Software Engineer III
IT Software Engineer III
IT Software Engineer III
IT Software Engineer III

$27.00
$23.01
$44.59
$54.33
$80.48
$43.00
$28.80
$31.78
$34.85
$32.15
$27.90
$31.00
$29.14
$29.50
$36.87
$27.60
$36.50
$36.40
$38.19
$36.07
$36.40
$38.63



1104
1087
1095
1091
1107
1110
1098
1093
1109
1113
1102
1096
1111
1114
1118
1097
1123
1116
1128
1099
1133
1120
1131
1101
1144
1122
1132
1103
1159

IT Info Security Engineer 111
IT Software Engineer III
IT Software Engineer IV
IT Software Engineer III

IT Info Security Engineer IV

IT Architect III

IT Info Sys and Infr Eng III

IT Software Engineer III
IT Architect II
IT Manager IV

IT Info Sys and Infr Eng III

IT Software Engineer III
IT Architect III
Business Analyst
IT Info Security Engineer II
IT Manager IV
IT Network Engineer III
IT Manager IV
IT Info Sys and Infr Eng III
IT Info Sys and Infr Eng III
Data Scientist
IT Info Security Engineer III
IT Manager 1I/SDM
IT Info Sys and Infr Eng III
GIS Analyst III
IT Network Engineer III
IT Info Sys and Infr Eng IV
IT Info Sys and Infr Eng IV
IT Ops and Support Analyst III

$43.42
$37.39
$43.24
$36.86
$50.33
$50.91
$36.77
$38.61
$44.52
$50.47
$35.60
$36.77
$48.52
$36.15
$38.45
$50.50
$39.90
$53.16
$36.26
$36.94
$34.92
$43.97
$42.00
$35.37
$37.10
$42.04
$42.23
$41.00
$35.84



1124
1137
1106
1182
1126
1139
1112
1183
1130
1152
1119
1187
1134
1155
1121
1189
1135
1156
1127
1193
1148
1157
1129
1195
1150
1160
1136
1196
1154

IT Network Engineer I11
IT Database Admin Analyst III
IT Info Security Engineer 111
IT Manager I1
IT Network Engineer IV
IT Database Admin Analyst IV
IT Architect II
IT Manager I1
IT Info Sys and Infr Eng III
IT Network Engineer 111
IT Info Security Engineer I1
IT Info Security Engineer II
IT Database Admin Analyst III
IT Ops and Support Analyst I
Chief Technology Officer
IT Info Security Engineer II
IT Database Admin Analyst III
IT Ops and Support Analyst I
IT Architect IV
IT Info Sys and Infr Eng III
IT Network Engineer III
IT Ops and Support Analyst I
IT Info Sys and Infr Eng III
IT Info Sys and Infr Eng III
IT Network Engineer III
IT Manager I1
IT Database Admin Analyst III
Privacy Program Manager

IT Network Engineer IV

$41.15
$38.63
$39.55
$42.44
$48.62
$45.84
$44.40
$42.44
$36.17
$41.88
$34.50
$35.02
$38.74
$27.37
$66.87
$34.95
$36.01
$27.37
$55.45
$39.21
$41.99
$27.68
$41.55
$36.77
$41.43
$42.09
$36.40
$44.00
$45.75



1165
1147
1198
1162
1166
1149
1201
1163
1178
1151
1204
1168
1181
1153
1210
1176
1186
1158
1213
1191
1188
1164
1214
1200
1197
1167
1216
1205
1199

IT Ops and Support Analyst II
IT Manager III
IT Info Sys and Infr Eng III
IT Ops and Support Analyst I
IT Database Admin Analyst III
IT Network Engineer I11
IT Manager I1
IT Ops and Support Analyst I
Project Manager 2
IT Network Engineer 111
IT Manager I1
IT Info Sys and Infr Eng III
IT Manager II
Chief Operations Officer
IT Ops and Support Analyst I
Business Support Manager
IT Info Security Engineer II
IT Ops and Support Analyst I
IT Ops and Support Analyst III
IT Info Security Engineer IV
IT Info Security Engineer II
IT Ops and Support Analyst III
IT Ops and Support Analyst I
IT Manager II
IT Info Sys and Infr Eng III
IT Info Sys and Infr Eng III
IT Ops and Support Analyst II1
IT Ops and Support Analyst I
IT Info Sys and Infr Eng III

$33.28
$48.65
$40.53
$27.37
$35.50
$39.59
$44.96
$26.57
$48.19
$41.72
$41.30
$34.00
$42.50
$60.77
$27.91
$52.25
$34.50
$26.57
$36.01
$46.60
$35.37
$36.01
$27.37
$42.50
$36.77
$39.85
$39.48
$27.49
$39.52



1171
1218
1206
1209
1175
1219
1208
1212
1179
20241
1217
1220
1180
20244
1221
20230
1184
20247
1223
20233
1185
20252
1224
20239
1192
20265
1226
20240
1194

IT Info Sys and Infr Eng III
IT Ops and Support Analyst II
IT Ops and Support Analyst I
IT Ops and Support Analyst I

Business Operations Spec

IT Ops and Support Analyst III
IT Ops and Support Analyst I
IT Ops and Support Analyst I1I
Project Manager 2
IT Ops and Support Analyst II
IT Ops and Support Analyst II
IT Manager II
IT Info Sys and Infr Eng IV
GIS Analyst III

IT Info Sys and Infr Eng III
IT Ops and Support Analyst II

IT Manager III
IT Ops and Support Analyst 11

IT Info Sys and Infr Eng III
IT Ops and Support Analyst II

IT Info Security Engineer II
IT Ops and Support Analyst I

IT Info Sys and Infr Eng III
IT Ops and Support Analyst II

IT Manager IV
IT Ops and Support Analyst II

IT Info Sys and Infr Eng IV

IT Info Sys and Infr Eng III

IT Info Sys and Infr Eng III

$35.37
$32.74
$27.92
$28.23
$32.92
$36.01
$26.57
$36.01
$46.77
$30.03
$32.74
$43.36
$39.55
$38.00
$35.84
$30.93
$47.45
$30.93
$36.60
$30.93
$34.50
$27.37
$39.27
$30.93
$51.67
$30.93
$43.79
$36.77
$39.11



20760
1229
20249
1207
20762
20238
20250
1211
20767
20242
20264
1225
20778
20243
20378
1227
20783
20246
20421
1228
20784
20263
20442
20231
20785
20422
20768
20232
20788

IT Infor Security Engineer 111
IT Info Sys and Infr Eng IV
IT Manager III
IT Ops and Support Analyst I
IT Information Security Engineer IV
IT Info Sys and Infr Eng IV
IT Info Security Engineer 111
IT Ops and Support Analyst I
IT Manager I1
IT Manager I1
IT Info Sys and Infr Eng III
IT Info Sys and Infr Eng III
Project Manager 2
IT Info Sys and Infr Eng IV
IT Ops and Support Analyst 11
IT Info Sys and Infr Eng III
IT Software Engineer III
IT Info Sys and Inf Eng III
IT Ops and Support Analyst I
IT Info Sys and Infr Eng III
IT Sys & Infrastructure Engineer IV
IT Network Engineer III
IT ManagerI
IT Ops and Support Analyst II
IT Software Engineer I
IT Info Sys and Infr Eng III
IT Infor Security Engineer III
IT Info Sys and Infr Eng III
IT Infor Security Engineer III

$38.50
$43.36
$48.05
$29.02
$46.00
$42.00
$39.55
$29.83
$42.50
$46.88
$35.54
$35.60
$45.40
$48.23
$30.93
$40.18
$35.70
$38.63
$27.37
$38.93
$42.00
$42.79
$37.19
$30.93
$29.20
$36.50
$40.00
$36.77
$40.00



20423
20771
20234
20789
20765
20773
20236
20792
20769
20774
20237
20793
20770
20776
20245
20800
20780
20779
20248
20782
20781
20786
20251
20799
20787
20803
20424
20802
20761

Business Analyst
IT Operations & Support Analyst I
IT Info Sys and Infr Eng III
IT Operations & Support Analyst I
IT Operations & Support Analyst I
IT Architect III
IT Network Engineer 11
IT Sys & Infrastructure Engineer I11
Business Analyst
IT Infor Security Engineer 111
IT Info Sys and Infr Eng IV
IT Sys & Infrastructure Engineer III
IT Network Engineer II
Business Analyst
IT Network Engineer II
IT Software Engineer III
IT Sys & Infrastructure Engineer II
IT Operations & Support Analyst II
IT Network Engineer III
IT Ops and Support Analyst II
IT Operations & Support Analyst I
IT Infor Security Engineer III
IT Info Security Engineer III
IT Software Engineer III
IT Software Engineer II
IT Manager I1
IT Software Engineer III
IT Network Engineer III
IT Manager II

$38.63
$26.00
$35.54
$29.49
$27.37
$47.75
$38.47
$38.50
$38.63
$38.50
$42.00
$36.77
$32.74
$38.63
$37.99
$41.00
$35.00
$30.00
$40.62
$30.03
$26.57
$42.42
$42.35
$36.00
$30.75
$41.30
$35.20
$41.50
$42.50



20763 IT Manager II $42.44
20775 IT Infor Security Engineer III $38.50
20777 IT Sys & Infrastructure Engineer I1I1 $36.77
20790 IT Operations & Support Analyst III $35.00
20791 Business Analyst $38.63
20794 IT Sys & Infrastructure Engineer I1I1 $34.00
20795 IT Manager II $43.50
20797 IT Software Engineer II $35.10
20798 IT Sys& Infrastructure Engineer III $37.10
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