STATE OF IDAHO FILLED POSITIONS REPORT

As Of : <u>Jan 8, 2025</u>

Full Agency: 177 - OFFICE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY SERVICES

Approp Unit Code: TEAB

Approp Unit Description	Fund Code	Fund Description	Position	Position Description	Pay Rate
Office Of It Services	10000	General Fund	1084	Management Assistant	\$27.00
			1083	Admin Asst 2	\$23.01
			1117	Communications Manager	\$44.59
			1141	Financial Officer	\$54.33
			1085	Administrator/CIO	\$80.48
			1115	Financial Manager	\$43.00
			20796	Buyer Senior	\$28.80
			1143	Project Coordinator	\$31.78
			1140	Financial Specialist Sr	\$34.85
			1172	Purchasing Agent	\$32.15
			1142	Financial Specialist	\$27.90
			1173	Purchasing Agent	\$31.00
			1174	Buyer Senior	\$29.14
			20772	Program Specialist	\$29.50
			1177	Business Operations Mgr	\$36.87
			20284	Financial Specialist	\$27.60
	45001	ITS Operations	1089	IT Software Engineer III	\$36.50
			1088	IT Software Engineer III	\$36.40
			1092	IT Software Engineer III	\$38.19
			1086	IT Software Engineer III	\$36.07
			1094	IT Software Engineer III	\$36.40
			1090	IT Software Engineer III	\$38.63

1104	IT Info Security Engineer III	\$43.42
1087	IT Software Engineer III	\$37.39
1095	IT Software Engineer IV	\$43.24
1091	IT Software Engineer III	\$36.86
1107	IT Info Security Engineer IV	\$50.33
1110	IT Architect III	\$50.91
1098	IT Info Sys and Infr Eng III	\$36.77
1093	IT Software Engineer III	\$38.61
1109	IT Architect II	\$44.52
1113	IT Manager IV	\$50.47
1102	IT Info Sys and Infr Eng III	\$35.60
1096	IT Software Engineer III	\$36.77
1111	IT Architect III	\$48.52
1114	Business Analyst	\$36.15
1118	IT Info Security Engineer II	\$38.45
1097	IT Manager IV	\$50.50
1123	IT Network Engineer III	\$39.90
1116	IT Manager IV	\$53.16
1128	IT Info Sys and Infr Eng III	\$36.26
1099	IT Info Sys and Infr Eng III	\$36.94
1133	Data Scientist	\$34.92
1120	IT Info Security Engineer III	\$43.97
1131	IT Manager II/SDM	\$42.00
1101	IT Info Sys and Infr Eng III	\$35.37
1144	GIS Analyst III	\$37.10
1122	IT Network Engineer III	\$42.04
1132	IT Info Sys and Infr Eng IV	\$42.23
1103	IT Info Sys and Infr Eng IV	\$41.00
1159	IT Ops and Support Analyst III	\$35.84

1124	IT Network Engineer III	\$41.15
1137	IT Database Admin Analyst III	\$38.63
1106	IT Info Security Engineer III	\$39.55
1182	IT Manager II	\$42.44
1126	IT Network Engineer IV	\$48.62
1139	IT Database Admin Analyst IV	\$45.84
1112	IT Architect II	\$44.40
1183	IT Manager II	\$42.44
1130	IT Info Sys and Infr Eng III	\$36.17
1152	IT Network Engineer III	\$41.88
1119	IT Info Security Engineer II	\$34.50
1187	IT Info Security Engineer II	\$35.02
1134	IT Database Admin Analyst III	\$38.74
1155	IT Ops and Support Analyst I	\$27.37
1121	Chief Technology Officer	\$66.87
1189	IT Info Security Engineer II	\$34.95
1135	IT Database Admin Analyst III	\$36.01
1156	IT Ops and Support Analyst I	\$27.37
1127	IT Architect IV	\$55.45
1193	IT Info Sys and Infr Eng III	\$39.21
1148	IT Network Engineer III	\$41.99
1157	IT Ops and Support Analyst I	\$27.68
1129	IT Info Sys and Infr Eng III	\$41.55
1195	IT Info Sys and Infr Eng III	\$36.77
1150	IT Network Engineer III	\$41.43
1160	IT Manager II	\$42.09
1136	IT Database Admin Analyst III	\$36.40
1196	Privacy Program Manager	\$44.00
1154	IT Network Engineer IV	\$45.75

1165	IT Ops and Support Analyst II	\$33.28
1147	IT Manager III	\$48.65
1198	IT Info Sys and Infr Eng III	\$40.53
1162	IT Ops and Support Analyst I	\$27.37
1166	IT Database Admin Analyst III	\$35.50
1149	IT Network Engineer III	\$39.59
1201	IT Manager II	\$44.96
1163	IT Ops and Support Analyst I	\$26.57
1178	Project Manager 2	\$48.19
1151	IT Network Engineer III	\$41.72
1204	IT Manager II	\$41.30
1168	IT Info Sys and Infr Eng III	\$34.00
1181	IT Manager II	\$42.50
1153	Chief Operations Officer	\$60.77
1210	IT Ops and Support Analyst I	\$27.91
1176	Business Support Manager	\$52.25
1186	IT Info Security Engineer II	\$34.50
1158	IT Ops and Support Analyst I	\$26.57
1213	IT Ops and Support Analyst III	\$36.01
1191	IT Info Security Engineer IV	\$46.60
1188	IT Info Security Engineer II	\$35.37
1164	IT Ops and Support Analyst III	\$36.01
1214	IT Ops and Support Analyst I	\$27.37
1200	IT Manager II	\$42.50
1197	IT Info Sys and Infr Eng III	\$36.77
1167	IT Info Sys and Infr Eng III	\$39.85
1216	IT Ops and Support Analyst III	\$39.48
1205	IT Ops and Support Analyst I	\$27.49
1199	IT Info Sys and Infr Eng III	\$39.52

1171	IT Info Sys and Infr Eng III	\$35.37
1218	IT Ops and Support Analyst II	\$32.74
1206	IT Ops and Support Analyst I	\$27.92
1209	IT Ops and Support Analyst I	\$28.23
1175	Business Operations Spec	\$32.92
1219	IT Ops and Support Analyst III	\$36.01
1208	IT Ops and Support Analyst I	\$26.57
1212	IT Ops and Support Analyst III	\$36.01
1179	Project Manager 2	\$46.77
20241	IT Ops and Support Analyst II	\$30.03
1217	IT Ops and Support Analyst II	\$32.74
1220	IT Manager II	\$43.36
1180	IT Info Sys and Infr Eng IV	\$39.55
20244	GIS Analyst III	\$38.00
1221	IT Info Sys and Infr Eng III	\$35.84
20230	IT Ops and Support Analyst II	\$30.93
1184	IT Manager III	\$47.45
20247	IT Ops and Support Analyst II	\$30.93
1223	IT Info Sys and Infr Eng III	\$36.60
20233	IT Ops and Support Analyst II	\$30.93
1185	IT Info Security Engineer II	\$34.50
20252	IT Ops and Support Analyst I	\$27.37
1224	IT Info Sys and Infr Eng III	\$39.27
20239	IT Ops and Support Analyst II	\$30.93
1192	IT Manager IV	\$51.67
20265	IT Ops and Support Analyst II	\$30.93
1226	IT Info Sys and Infr Eng IV	\$43.79
20240	IT Info Sys and Infr Eng III	\$36.77
1194	IT Info Sys and Infr Eng III	\$39.11

20760	IT Infor Security Engineer III	\$38.50
1229	IT Info Sys and Infr Eng IV	\$43.36
20249	IT Manager III	\$48.05
1207	IT Ops and Support Analyst I	\$29.02
20762	IT Information Security Engineer IV	\$46.00
20238	IT Info Sys and Infr Eng IV	\$42.00
20250	IT Info Security Engineer III	\$39.55
1211	IT Ops and Support Analyst I	\$29.83
20767	IT Manager II	\$42.50
20242	IT Manager II	\$46.88
20264	IT Info Sys and Infr Eng III	\$35.54
1225	IT Info Sys and Infr Eng III	\$35.60
20778	Project Manager 2	\$45.40
20243	IT Info Sys and Infr Eng IV	\$48.23
20378	IT Ops and Support Analyst II	\$30.93
1227	IT Info Sys and Infr Eng III	\$40.18
20783	IT Software Engineer III	\$35.70
20246	IT Info Sys and Inf Eng III	\$38.63
20421	IT Ops and Support Analyst I	\$27.37
1228	IT Info Sys and Infr Eng III	\$38.93
20784	IT Sys & Infrastructure Engineer IV	\$42.00
20263	IT Network Engineer III	\$42.79
20442	IT Manager I	\$37.19
20231	IT Ops and Support Analyst II	\$30.93
20785	IT Software Engineer I	\$29.20
20422	IT Info Sys and Infr Eng III	\$36.50
20768	IT Infor Security Engineer III	\$40.00
20232	IT Info Sys and Infr Eng III	\$36.77
20788	IT Infor Security Engineer III	\$40.00

20423	Business Analyst	\$38.63
20771	IT Operations & Support Analyst I	\$26.00
20234	IT Info Sys and Infr Eng III	\$35.54
20789	IT Operations & Support Analyst I	\$29.49
20765	IT Operations & Support Analyst I	\$27.37
20773	IT Architect III	\$47.75
20236	IT Network Engineer II	\$38.47
20792	IT Sys & Infrastructure Engineer III	\$38.50
20769	Business Analyst	\$38.63
20774	IT Infor Security Engineer III	\$38.50
20237	IT Info Sys and Infr Eng IV	\$42.00
20793	IT Sys & Infrastructure Engineer III	\$36.77
20770	IT Network Engineer II	\$32.74
20776	Business Analyst	\$38.63
20245	IT Network Engineer II	\$37.99
20800	IT Software Engineer III	\$41.00
20780	IT Sys & Infrastructure Engineer II	\$35.00
20779	IT Operations & Support Analyst II	\$30.00
20248	IT Network Engineer III	\$40.62
20782	IT Ops and Support Analyst II	\$30.03
20781	IT Operations & Support Analyst I	\$26.57
20786	IT Infor Security Engineer III	\$42.42
20251	IT Info Security Engineer III	\$42.35
20799	IT Software Engineer III	\$36.00
20787	IT Software Engineer II	\$30.75
20803	IT Manager II	\$41.30
20424	IT Software Engineer III	\$35.20
20802	IT Network Engineer III	\$41.50
20761	IT Manager II	\$42.50

		20790 20791	IT Operations & Support Analyst III Business Analyst	\$35.00 \$38.63
		20791	IT Sys & Infrastructure Engineer III	\$34.00
		20795	IT Manager II	\$43.50
		20797	IT Software Engineer II	\$35.10
		20798	IT Sys& Infrastructure Engineer III	\$37.10
177 - OFFICE OF INFORMATION TECH	NOLOGY SERVICES - Count	205		